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PROACTIVE DISCLOSURE OF TRAVEL 
 

Fiscal 2024-2025 
 

Q3 – October 1, 2024 to December 30, 2024 
 
 
 

DATE DESTINATION PURPOSE AND DETAILS AIRFARE OTHER 
TRANSPORTATION 

 

ACCOMMODATION MEALS/ 
INCIDENTALS 

OTHER 
EXPENSES 

TOTAL 
EXPENSES 

September 
30 to 
October 3, 
2024 
 

Brussels, 
Belgium 

Réseau francophone 
d’éthique et de 
déontologie 
parlementaires 
 

$2,889.39 $175.46 $618.33 $436.72 Nil $4,119.90 

 
December 7 
to 10, 2024 

Los Angeles, 
California 

 

 
COGEL 

 
$2,013.50 

 
$285.56 

 
$1,606.41 

 
$701.95 

 
Nil 

 
$4,607.42 

 


